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Menus 
 

1. Breakfast, Wednesday, September 3, 1941. 
2. Lunch, Wednesday, September 10, 1941.  
3. Lunch, Saturday, September 13, 1941.  
4. Farewell Dinner, Tuesday, September 23, 1941.   
5. Breakfast, Wednesday, October 1, 1941.  
6. Breakfast, Thursday, October 2, 1941.  
7. Dinner, Monday, October 6, 1941. 
8. Lunch, Monday, October 6, 1941. 
9. Dinner, Wednesday, October 8, 1941. 
10. Dinner, Thursday, October 9, 1941. (Six copies; each with different art work.) 
11. Breakfast, Friday, October 10, 1941. 
 

Map 
 

12. Route Maps, Southeastern-Southwestern Alaska, Featuring Famed Inside 
Passage.  The Alaska Line.  Alaska Steamship Company, Pier One, Seattle [n. d.]. 

 
Envelope 

 
13.  The Alaska Line envelope.  Art work on cover. 
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